
Mob

 

Naba kishor sahoo  9668305097

9777972098

6370611348

9861784850

0-3 YR CHILDREN

MALE FEMALE TOTALMALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL

1 4/1/2022

2 Sialjhudungi Sialjhudungi awc Anganwadi 21395040514 48 43 32 75 27 21 48 27 21 48 97 74 171 9078741290 8457881630 4/2/2022

3 4/3/2022

4 Sialjhudungi Sialjhudungi PUPS School  2126030221 NRS 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 100 50 50 100 9438347209 4/4/2022

5 Sialjhudungi Sialjhudungi+PURNAPANI School/Anganwadi 21395040519 21260302101 48 8 9 17 16 12 28 39 47 86 63 68 131 9861177900 8457881630 4/5/2022

6 Chahaka Chahaka SSVM school 301781 NRS 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 40 86 46 40 86 9777670897 4/6/2022

7 Dhanaramal Dhanaramal ps school 21260301801 NRS 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 32 72 40 32 72 9777941078 4/7/2022

8 4/8/2022

9 4/9/2022

10 4/10/2022

11 Dhanaramal Dhanaramal AWC Anganwadi 21395040505 48 35 17 52 24 39 63 0 0 0 59 56 115 9348824067 8018606870 4/11/2022

12 Banjipadar Banjipadar awc& ps Anganwadi/school 4068 40618 NRS 12 10 4 14 3 9 12 24 24 48 37 37 74 8917594051 4/12/2022

13 Chapuria Chapuria UPS school 21260302402 NRS 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 79 76 155 79 76 155 9938044991 4/13/2022

14 4/14/2022

15 4/15/2022

16 4/16/2022

17 4/17/2022

18 Chapuria Chapuria UPS school 21260302402 NRS 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 74 151 77 74 151 9938044991 4/18/2022

19 Chapuria Chapuria UPS school 21260302402 NRS 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 74 151 77 74 151 9938044991 4/19/2022

20 Golamunda Bijayananda public school school 305471 NRS 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 40 84 44 40 84 4/20/2022

21 Chapuria chapuria awc-1 anganwadi 21395040602 6 32 23 55 16 17 33 0 48 40 88 7609988773 8328921780 4/21/2022

22 4/22/2022

23 Chapuria chapuria awc-2 anganwadi 40603 6 22 21 43 18 16 34 0 40 37 77 7609988773 8328921780 4/23/2022 Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

REFERRAL DAY Friday

Good Friday Friday

HBNC& SNCU FOLLOW UP Saturday

SUNDAY Sunday

RAM NAVAMI Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Dr B R Ambedkar jayanti Thursday

Mob No. 9777940143 Mob No. 9777598422 PHARMACIST KANDARPA PADHAN

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

REFERRAL DAY Friday

HBNC& SNCU FOLLOW UP Saturday

UTKAL DIWAS Friday

Saturday

SUNDAY Sunday

Monday

3-6 YR CHILDREN 6-18 YR CHILDREN Contact No. (HM/ 

AWW)

Contact No. of 

ASHA
DATE OF VISIT DAY

NIL

Name of the B.E.O. Name of the C.D.P.O. PREM MANJARI SAHU AYUSH DOCTOR (M) LALIT BEHERA

ACTION PLANOF MHT-1 FOR THE SESSION OF 2022-2023

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL- 2022

District:KALAHANDI Block:GMD 1 MHT UID:  121176

SCHOOL & MASS EDUCATION  DEPARTMENT Women & Child Dev. Dept.
Staff Details Name

AYUSH DOCTOR (F)

SL. 

NO.

Name of the 

village
Name of the Institution School/Anganwadi Anganwadi Code.

Distance 

from 

assigned 

Office No. Office No.  ANM JANANI PATEI

School Code.

Categoru 

of School 

(Res/ 

Total Number 

of children in 

institution

DRIVER PRATAP MAJHI



24 4/24/2022

25 Chapuria chapuria awc-2 anganwadi 40603 6 22 20 42 19 15 34 0 41 35 76 8118076579 8328921780 4/25/2022

26 chapuria Dangarpada awc&nps Anganwadi/school 40621 6 9 4 13 6 3 9 14 14 28 29 21 50 9937538198 8328921780 4/26/2022

27 Tingipadar Tingipadar AWC anganwadi 40614 6 21 25 46 23 17 40 0 44 42 86 7077222133 7008645194 4/27/2022

28 Tingipadar Tingipadar AWC anganwadi 40614 6 20 14 34 20 16 36 0 40 30 70 7077222133 7008645194 4/28/2022

29 4/29/2022

30 4/30/2022

378 222 169 391 172 165 337 517 492 1009 911 826 1737  

Mob

 

Naba kishor sahoo  9668305097

9777972098

6370611348

9861784850

0-3 YR CHILDREN

MALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALE TOTAL

1 5/1/2022

2 Kuhura Kuhura AWC anganwadi 2.1395E+10 48 27 23 50 22 23 45 0 49 46 95 7609069683 9.78E+09 5/2/2022

3 5/3/2022

4 Kuhura Kuhura AWC anganwadi 2.1395E+10 48 27 20 47 22 23 45 0 49 43 92 7609069683 9.78E+09 5/4/2022

5 Babeguda Babeguda awc anganwadi 40203 48 30 15 45 19 20 39 0 49 35 84 9.69E+09 5/5/2022

6 5/6/2022

7 Antarla Antarla AWC Anganwadi 40202 96 27 20 47 23 26 49 0 50 46 96 9668614909 9.67E+09 5/7/2022

8 5/8/2022

9 Nakatikani Nakatikani awc 40215 48 21 11 32 17 11 28 0 38 22 60 7735379349 9.78E+09 5/9/2022

10 Jhulenbar Jhulenbar&patialpada awc 40229/40211 108 28 22 50 18 25 43 0 46 47 93 7752009181 6.37E+09 ########

11 Makhala makhala awc 40511 60 35 19 54 29 33 62 0 64 52 116 7894657468 7.89E+09 ########

12 Makhala makhala Harijanpada awc 40304 60 24 14 38 24 28 52 0 48 42 90 7815086143 7.82E+09 ########

13 ########

14 ########HBNC& SNCU FOLLOW UP Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

REFERRAL DAY Friday

Wednesday

Thursday

REFERRAL DAY Friday

Saturday

SUNDAY Sunday

DAY

SUNDAY Sunday

Monday

Eid-al-Fitr Tuesday

Distanc

e from 

assigne

3-6 YR CHILDREN 6-18 YR CHILDREN Contact No. 

(HM/ AWW)

Contact No. 

of ASHA

DATE OF 

VISIT

School Code.

Categor

u of 

School 

Total 

Number of 

children in 

DRIVER PRATAP MAJHI

SL. 

NO.

Name of the 

village
Name of the Institution

School/Anganwa

di

Anganwadi 

Code.

KANDARPA 

PADHAN
Office No. Office No.  ANM JANANI PATEI

Name of the B.E.O.

Name of the 

C.D.P.O. PREM MANJARI SAHU AYUSH DOCTOR (M) LALIT BEHERA

Mob No. 9777940143 Mob No. 9777598422 PHARMACIST

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T FOR THE MONTH OF May- 2022

District:KALAHANDI Block:GMD 1 MHT UID:  121176

SCHOOL & MASS EDUCATION  DEPARTMENT Women & Child Dev. Dept.
Staff Details Name

AYUSH DOCTOR (F) NIL

Thursday

REFERRAL DAY Friday

HBNC& SNCU FOLLOW UP Saturday

ACTION PLANOF MHT-1 FOR THE SESSION OF 2022-2023

SUNDAY Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday



15 ########

16 Golamunda Golamunda AWC 1 40209 24 21 16 37 19 15 34 0 40 31 71 9937397209 9.67E+09 ########

17 Golamunda Golamunda AWC 1 40209 24 21 17 38 18 14 32 0 39 31 70 9937397209 9.67E+09 ########

18 Bhatipada Bhatipada Awc 40702 24 28 27 55 28 32 60 0 56 59 115 8260389404 8.26E+09 ########

19 Bordi Rengalipada awc 40721 24 12 12 24 14 14 28 0 26 26 52 6370379016 6.37E+09 ########

20 ########

21 ########

22 ########

23 Bordi Bordi Awc 40704 24 25 20 45 21 22 43 0 46 42 88 6372044184 6.37E+09 ########

24 Bordi Bordi Awc 40704 24 24 20 44 21 21 42 0 45 41 86 6372044184 6.37E+09 ########

25 Jayantapur&BetarajpaliJayantapur&Betarajpali awc 40719/40705 42 19 30 49 32 32 64 0 51 62 113 7605921129 9.18E+09 ########

26 Mahaling Mahaling awc-3 40723 30 21 8 29 23 11 34 0 44 19 63 8018215327 8.02E+09 ########

27 ########

28 Udesrung Udesrung awc 40617 18 26 17 43 23 17 40 0 49 34 83 7008918542 9.18E+09 ########

29 ########

30 ########

31 Udesrung Udesrung& bhatapada  awc 40619/40617 18 38 28 66 31 28 59 0 69 56 125 9938266889 9.18E+09 ########

454 339 793 404 395 799 858 734 ###

Mob

 

Naba kishor sahoo  9668305097

9777972098

6370611348

9861784850

0-3 YR CHILDREN

MALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALE TOTAL

1 Tumura Tumura AWC Anganwadi 2.1395E+10 30 31 22 53 22 33 55 0 53 55 108 9348949968 9.89E+09 6/1/2022

2 Tumura Tumura & Jhankarpada AWCAnganwadi 40607 30 25 22 47 15 14 29 0 40 36 76 9937677884 9.89E+09 6/2/2022

3 6/3/2022

4 Sinapali Sinapali awc 40312 18 20 16 36 19 18 37 0 39 34 73 9668590289 9.67E+09 6/4/2022

5 6/5/2022SUNDAY Sunday

DAY

Wednesday

Thursday

REFERRAL DAY Friday

Saturday

Distanc

e from 

assigne

3-6 YR CHILDREN 6-18 YR CHILDREN Contact No. 

(HM/ AWW)

Contact No. 

of ASHA

DATE OF 

VISIT

School Code.

Categor

u of 

School 

Total 

Number of 

children in 

DRIVER PRATAP MAJHI

SL. 

NO.

Name of the 

village
Name of the Institution

School/Anganwa

di

Anganwadi 

Code.

KANDARPA 

PADHAN
Office No. Office No.  ANM JANANI PATEI

Name of the B.E.O.

Name of the 

C.D.P.O. PREM MANJARI SAHU AYUSH DOCTOR (M) LALIT BEHERA

Mob No. 9777940143 Mob No. 9777598422 PHARMACIST

SCHOOL & MASS EDUCATION  DEPARTMENT Women & Child Dev. Dept.
Staff Details Name

AYUSH DOCTOR (F) NIL

Tuesday

ACTION PLANOF MHT-1 FOR THE SESSION OF 2022-2023

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE- 2022

District:KALAHANDI Block:GMD 1 MHT UID:  121176

REFERRAL DAY Friday

Saturday

SUNDAY Sunday

Sabitri Amavasya Monday

SUNDAY Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Wednesday

Thursday

REFERRAL DAY Friday

HBNC& SNCU FOLLOW UP Saturday

SUNDAY Sunday

Monday

Tuesday



6 Sinapali Sinapali awc 40312 18 20 16 36 20 18 38 0 40 34 74 9668590289 9.67E+09 6/6/2022

7 Kegaon Kegaon awc 40306 18 40 26 66 26 25 51 0 66 51 117 6371339080 9.56E+09 6/7/2022

8 Kegaon Chunbhatipada &Adibasipada awc 40301 18 23 16 39 20 32 52 0 43 48 91 9937128576 8.66E+09 6/8/2022

9 Grindol Grindol Awc 40606 24 39 17 56 29 25 54 0 68 42 110 8658252758 9.18E+09 6/9/2022

10 ########

11 ########

12 ########

13 KanduldangariKanduldangari awc 40610 24 23 13 36 15 19 34 0 38 32 70 7873897223 7.87E+09 ########

14 ########

15 ########

16 Nuagaon Nuagaon awc 40308 24 24 16 40 27 25 52 0 51 41 92 8144308797 8.02E+09 ########

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 REFERRAL DAY########

18 Nuagaon Nuagaon awc 40308 24 24 16 40 26 25 51 0 50 41 91 8144308797 8.02E+09 ########

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 SUNDAY ########

20 Chahaka Chahaka awc-1 40520+40503 48 38 18 56 35 37 72 0 73 55 128 9937571080 7.89E+09 ########

21 Sindhibhadi Sindhabhadi awc 40319 42 24 18 42 18 17 35 0 42 35 77 8144724528 8.14E+09 ########

22 Dukel Dukel awc 40605 18 35 14 49 23 25 48 0 58 39 97 9556546023 9.18E+09 ########

23 Dukel Dukel( dalpada) awc 40620 18 13 4 17 9 10 19 0 22 14 36 8118075817 9.18E+09 ########

24 ########

25 ########

26 ########

27 GududugumaGududuguma awc 40226 108 22 18 40 17 15 32 0 39 33 72 8456889866 ########

28 Sinamal Sinamal awc 40222 30 30 10 40 23 22 45 0 53 32 85 6370386527 ########

29 Khaliakani Khaliakani awc 40213 30 39 27 66 35 26 61 0 74 53 127 8144659728 8.46E+09 ########

30 Khaliakani Khaliakani schoolpada awc 40221 30 23 17 40 21 18 39 0 44 35 79 7735670915 8.46E+09 ########

552 493 306 799 400 404 804 893 710 ###

Mob

 

Naba kishor sahoo  9668305097

9777972098

6370611348

KANDARPA 

PADHAN
Office No. Office No.  ANM JANANI PATEI

Name of the B.E.O.

Name of the 

C.D.P.O. PREM MANJARI SAHU AYUSH DOCTOR (M) LALIT BEHERA

Mob No. 9777940143 Mob No. 9777598422 PHARMACIST

District:KALAHANDI Block:GMD 1 MHT UID:  121176

SCHOOL & MASS EDUCATION  DEPARTMENT Women & Child Dev. Dept.
Staff Details Name

AYUSH DOCTOR (F) NIL

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

ACTION PLANOF MHT-1 FOR THE SESSION OF 2022-2023

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T FOR THE MONTH OF JULY- 2022

Thursday

REFERRAL DAY Friday

HBNC& SNCU FOLLOW UP Saturday

SUNDAY Sunday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Monday

Pahili Raja Tuesday

Raja Sankranti Wednesday

Thursday

REFERRAL DAY Friday

HBNC& SNCU FOLLOW UP Saturday

SUNDAY Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday



9861784850

0-3 YR CHILDREN

MALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALE TOTAL

1 7/1/2022

2 7/2/2022

3 7/3/2022

4 Babeguda Babeguda ps&bandhapada npsschool  305101/5302NRS 48 0 0 59 63 122 59 63 122 8018878817 7/4/2022

5 Uchhala Uchhala HS school  2.13E+10 NRS 54 0 0 55 54 109 55 54 109 7/5/2022

6 Sargiguda Sargiguda pups school  305301 NRS 108 0 0 64 66 130 64 66 130 9556268321 7/6/2022

7 Sargiguda Sargiguda awc Anganwadi 40220  108 30 14 44 31 14 45 0 61 28 89 9178022039 8.02E+09 7/7/2022

8 7/8/2022

9 7/9/2022

10 ########

11 Golamunda Golamunda awc-2 anganwadi 40210 24 30 15 45 23 21 44 0 53 36 89 9938113810 9.94E+09 ########

12 Gandamer Gandamer awc anganwadi 40207 42 30 23 53 28 27 55 0 58 50 108 8917540259 ########

13 Gandamer biaidyanth ups& gandamer cpsschool 305202/51 NRS 42 0 0 80 70 150 80 70 150 ########

14 Khaliakani khaliakani ups school 305510 NRS 30 0 0 70 65 135 70 65 135 9439573910 ########

15 ########

16 Khaliakani khaliakani ups school 305510 NRS 30 0 0 68 65 133 68 65 133 9439573910 ########

17 ########

18 Foripani Foripani pups school 5401 NRS 42 0 0 62 60 122 62 60 122 7853975451 ########

19 Foripani Foripani awc& samaratbasa npsAnganwadi/school 40218 51 NRS 42 17 11 28 16 6 22 14 12 26 47 29 76 7853975451 8.46E+09 ########

20 Uchhala uchhala ups&malpada npsschool 312510/312502 54 0 0 75 75 150 75 75 150 8018215891 ########

21 Uchhala uchhala ups school 312510 NRS 54 0 0 75 75 150 75 75 150 8018215891 ########

22 ########

23 Uchhala uchhala cps school 312510 NRS 48 0 0 64 65 129 64 65 129 9937743224 ########

24 ########

25 Leter leter awc Anganwadi 40711 12 29 18 47 34 30 64 0 63 48 111 7751858480 9.67E+09 ########

26 Leter letercolonipada awc&kathulpada npsAnganwadi/school 40712 8703 18 12 8 20 11 14 25 16 10 26 39 32 71 6372969061 9.67E+09 ########

27 Bagmunda Bagmunda awc Anganwadi 40701 18 33 21 54 24 26 50 0 57 47 104 7008853277 ########

28 Bagmunda Bagmunda ps school 308001 NRS 18 0 0 42 38 80 42 38 80 9556565774 ########

29 ########

30 ########

31 ########

Thursday

REFERRAL DAY Friday

HBNC& SNCU FOLLOW UP Saturday

SUNDAY Sunday

Saturday

SUNDAY Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

REFERRAL DAY Friday

Wednesday

Thursday

REFERRAL DAY Friday

Saturday

SUNDAY Sunday

Bahuda yatra Saturday

SUNDAY Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

REFERRAL DAY Friday

Rath yatra Friday

HBNC& SNCU FOLLOW UP Saturday

SUNDAY Sunday

Distanc

e from 

assigne

3-6 YR CHILDREN 6-18 YR CHILDREN Contact No. 

(HM/ AWW)

Contact No. 

of ASHA

DATE OF 

VISIT

School Code.

Categor

u of 

School 

Total 

Number of 

children in 

DRIVER PRATAP MAJHI

SL. 

NO.

Name of the 

village
Name of the Institution

School/Anganwa

di

Anganwadi 

Code.
DAY



792 181 110 291 167 138 305 744 718 ### ### 966 ###

Mob

 

Naba kishor sahoo  9668305097

9777972098

6370611348

9861784850

0-3 YR CHILDREN

MALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALE TOTAL

1 Golamunda Golamunda nodal HSschool 2.13E+10   RES 24 0 0 50 50 100 50 50 100 9439400626 8/1/2022

2 Golamunda Golamunda nodal HSschool 2.13E+10 RES 24 0 0 53 56 109 53 56 109 9439400626 8/2/2022

3 Golamunda Golamunda  HS school 2.13E+10 NRS 24 0 0 75 75 150 75 75 150 9439400626 8/3/2022

4 Golamunda Golamunda  HS school 2.13E+10 NRS 24 0 0 70 60 130 70 60 130 9439400626 8/4/2022

5 8/5/2022

6 Golamunda Chalanpada awc&GMD CPSschool 40205 5462 NRS 24 20 14 34 10 12 22 33 33 66 63 59 122 7683966767 8/6/2022

7 8/7/2022

8 Baramund padampur awc Anganwadi 40309 18 29 27 56 21 25 46 0 50 52 102 8144308797 8.14E+09 8/8/2022

9 8/9/2022

10 Kegaon Kegaon H.S School 307101 NRS 12 0 0 60 65 125 60 65 125 9777374040 9.78E+09 ########

11 ########

12 ########

13 Kegaon Kegaon H.S School 307101 NRS 12 0 0 65 63 128 65 63 128 9777374040 9.78E+09 ########

14 ########

15 ########

16 Manjhari Manjhari awc-1 Anganwadi 40612 24 39 21 60 24 23 47 0 63 44 107 8018215327 9.78E+09 ########

17 Turechhada Turechhada awc-1&2Anganwadi 40616/40625 12 28 15 43 24 32 56 0 52 47 99 9337464718 9.18E+09 ########

18 ########

19 ########

20 Ainli Ainli awc&ps Anganwadi/school 40501 312101 NRS 60 23 19 42 28 31 59 28 29 57 79 79 158 7008507533 9.08E+09 ########

21 ########

22 Joropada Joropada awc&ps Anganwadi/school 40508 2301 NRS 60 25 30 55 23 20 43 32 20 52 80 70 150 9777188937 7.74E+09 ######## Monday

Krishna Janmashtami Thursday

REFERRAL DAY Friday

Saturday

SUNDAY Sunday

SUNDAY Sunday

Independence day Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Rakshya Bandhan Thursday

REFERRAL DAY Friday

Saturday

Saturday

SUNDAY Sunday

Monday

Muharram Tuesday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

REFERRAL DAY Friday

3-6 YR CHILDREN 6-18 YR CHILDREN Contact No. 

(HM/ AWW)

Contact No. 

of ASHA

DATE OF 

VISIT
DAY

SL. 

NO.

Name of the 

village
Name of the Institution

School/Anganwa

di

Anganwadi 

Code.

Distanc

e from 

assigne

Office No. Office No.  ANM JANANI PATEI

School Code.

Categor

u of 

School 

Total 

Number of 

children in 

DRIVER PRATAP MAJHI

Mob No. 9777940143 Mob No. 9777598422 PHARMACIST
KANDARPA 

PADHAN

NIL

Name of the B.E.O.

Name of the 

C.D.P.O. PREM MANJARI SAHU AYUSH DOCTOR (M) LALIT BEHERA

ACTION PLANOF MHT-1 FOR THE SESSION OF 2022-2023

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST- 2022

District:KALAHANDI Block:GMD 1 MHT UID:  121176

SCHOOL & MASS EDUCATION  DEPARTMENT Women & Child Dev. Dept.
Staff Details Name

AYUSH DOCTOR (F)



23 Kantamal Kantamal awc Anganwadi 40706 48 32 24 56 30 20 50 0 62 44 106 7735168509 9.94E+09 ########

24 Kantamal Kantamal awc Anganwadi 40707 48 32 24 56 30 20 50 0 62 44 106 7735168509 9.94E+09 ########

25 Kuturabahali Kuturabahali awc Anganwadi 40510 48 30 17 47 23 28 51 0 53 45 98 6370394730 9.56E+09 ########

26 ########

27 Golamunda Nuapada&kadilimunda awc,psAnganwadi/school40233/40216 5408 30 24 13 37 11 11 22 29 28 57 64 52 116 8658550638 9.78E+09 ########

28 ########

29 Chapuria Chapuria HS school 302401 NRS 6 0 0 50 45 95 50 45 95 8249164248 ########

30 Chapuria Chapuria HS school 302401 NRS 6 0 0 50 45 95 50 45 95 8249164248 ########

31 ########

504 282 204 486 224 222 446 595 569 ### ### 995 ###

Mob

 

Naba kishor sahoo  9668305097

9777972098

6370611348

9861784850

0-3 YR CHILDREN

MALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALE TOTAL

1 9/1/2022

2 9/2/2022

3 9/3/2022

4 9/4/2022

5 9/5/2022

6 Kuresini,samaratbasaKuresini,samaratbasa&sukunimunda Anganwadi 40231/40232/40228 30 27 29 56 32 21 53 0 59 50 109 9348892836 9.94E+09 9/6/2022

7 Karanjkot Karanjkot awc,ps&nuagaon psAnganwadi/school 40305 310401/310501NRS 30 9 8 17 7 9 16 26 28 54 42 45 87 7978992641 9.67E+09 9/7/2022

8 MahendrapurMahendrapur awc&psAnganwadi/school 40315 311901 NRS 24 10 9 19 5 10 15 12 10 22 27 29 56 6372257305 9/8/2022

9 9/9/2022

10 Manjhari Darlipada nps&awc Anganwadi/school 40622 309104 NRS 24 16 6 22 5 15 20 14 13 27 35 34 69 8144403615 9.78E+09 ########

11 ########

12 Kodobhata Kodobhata awc Anganwadi 40708 30 41 18 59 20 20 40 0 61 38 99 9938777338 8.02E+09 ########

13 Kodobhata Kodobhata pups school 308301 NRS 30 0 0 78 78 156 78 78 156 9938242634 ########

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

REFERRAL DAY Friday

Saturday

SUNDAY Sunday

SUNDAY Sunday

Guru Divas Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Nuakhi Thursday

REFERRAL DAY Friday

HBNC& SNCU FOLLOW UP Saturday

3-6 YR CHILDREN 6-18 YR CHILDREN Contact No. 

(HM/ AWW)

Contact No. 

of ASHA

DATE OF 

VISIT
DAY

SL. 

NO.

Name of the 

village
Name of the Institution

School/Anganwa

di

Anganwadi 

Code.

Distanc

e from 

assigne

Office No. Office No.  ANM JANANI PATEI

School Code.

Categor

u of 

School 

Total 

Number of 

children in 

DRIVER PRATAP MAJHI

Mob No. 9777940143 Mob No. 9777598422 PHARMACIST
KANDARPA 

PADHAN

NIL

Name of the B.E.O.

Name of the 

C.D.P.O. PREM MANJARI SAHU AYUSH DOCTOR (M) LALIT BEHERA

ACTION PLANOF MHT-1 FOR THE SESSION OF 2022-2023

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER- 2022

District:KALAHANDI Block:GMD 1 MHT UID:  121176

SCHOOL & MASS EDUCATION  DEPARTMENT Women & Child Dev. Dept.
Staff Details Name

AYUSH DOCTOR (F)

Saturday

SUNDAY Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Ganesh puja Wednesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

REFERRAL DAY Friday



14 Mahaling Mahaling awc-1 Anganwadi 40713 30 20 17 37 19 16 35 0 39 33 72 8018215327 9.67E+09 ########

15 Mahaling Mahaling awc-1 Anganwadi 40713 30 21 16 37 19 16 35 0 40 32 72 8018215327 9.67E+09 ########

16 ########

17 BahadurpadaBahadurpada awc&npsAnganwadi/school 40224 309402 NRS 42 16 12 28 14 19 33 35 24 59 65 55 120 ########

18 ########

19 AmurlapadarAmurlapadar awc anganwadi 40201 48 28 18 46 15 18 33 0 43 36 79 9.94E+09 ########

20 AmurlapadarAmurlapadar ps school 309401 NRS 48 0 0 56 49 105 56 49 105 9178826319 ########

21 Bagdori Bagdori awc anganwadi 40302 36 28 21 49 19 20 39 0 47 41 88 6372044184 ########

22 Bagdori Bagdori awc&ps Anganwadi/school 40302 310201 NRS 36 28 21 49 18 19 37 39 36 75 85 76 161 9337796907 8.66E+09 ########

23 ########

24 Manjhari Manjhari awc-2 anganwadi 40613 24 25 10 35 24 13 37 0 49 23 72 7846879547 9.58E+09 ########

25 ########

26 Manjhari Manjhari awc-2 anganwadi 40613 24 24 9 33 24 12 36 0 48 21 69 7846879547 9.58E+09 ########

27 SanchergaonSanchergaon awc-1 anganwadi 40310 12 25 17 42 23 18 41 0 48 35 83 7847914504 9.56E+09 ########

28 SanchergaonSanchergaon awc-1 anganwadi 40310 12 25 17 42 22 17 39 0 47 34 81 7847914504 9.56E+09 ########

29 ShreerampadaShreerampada awc&npsAnganwadi/school 40219 305203 NRS 36 26 25 51 14 25 39 12 11 23 52 61 113 9337594805 ########

30 ########

546 369 253 622 280 268 548 272 249 521 921 770 ###

Mob

 

Naba kishor sahoo  9668305097

9777972098

6370611348

9861784850

0-3 YR CHILDREN

MALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALE TOTAL

1 DangarigudaDangariguda awc Anganwadi 40604 18 19 19 38 20 30 50 0 39 49 88 7077191102 9.94E+09 ########

2 ########

3 ########

4 ########

5 ########Vijaya Dashami Wednesday

Saturday

Gandhi jayanti Sunday

Maha Ashtami Monday

Maha Navami Tuesday

3-6 YR CHILDREN 6-18 YR CHILDREN Contact No. 

(HM/ AWW)

Contact No. 

of ASHA

DATE OF 

VISIT
DAY

SL. 

NO.

Name of the 

village
Name of the Institution

School/Anganwa

di

Anganwadi 

Code.

Distanc

e from 

assigne

Office No. Office No.  ANM JANANI PATEI

School Code.

Categor

u of 

School 

Total 

Number of 

children in 

DRIVER PRATAP MAJHI

Mob No. 9777940143 Mob No. 9777598422 PHARMACIST
KANDARPA 

PADHAN

NIL

Name of the B.E.O.

Name of the 

C.D.P.O. PREM MANJARI SAHU AYUSH DOCTOR (M) LALIT BEHERA

ACTION PLANOF MHT-1 FOR THE SESSION OF 2022-2023

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER- 2022

District:KALAHANDI Block:GMD 1 MHT UID:  121176

SCHOOL & MASS EDUCATION  DEPARTMENT Women & Child Dev. Dept.
Staff Details Name

AYUSH DOCTOR (F)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

REFERRAL DAY Friday

Thursday

REFERRAL DAY Friday

Saturday

Mahalaya Amavasya Sunday

Saturday

SUNDAY Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday

REFERRAL DAY Friday



6 Lanjee Lanjee awc Anganwadi 40307 18 25 12 37 22 23 45 0 47 35 82 9337638940 7.89E+09 ########

7 ########

8 Lanjee Lanjee awc Anganwadi 40307 18 25 13 38 21 22 43 0 46 35 81 9337638940 7.89E+09 ########

9 ########

10 Mahaling Mahaling awc-2 Anganwadi 40714 30 23 21 44 26 23 49 0 49 44 93 7606037178 8.02E+09 ########

11 Mahaling Mahaling awc-2 Anganwadi 40714 30 23 21 44 26 22 48 0 49 43 92 7606037178 8.02E+09 ########

12 Kuliapada Kuliapada awc/ps Anganwadi/school 40710 308401 NRS 36 21 20 41 24 27 51 16 15 31 61 62 123 7751868200 6.37E+09 ########

13 Kendupani Kendupani ps/awc Anganwadi/school 40212 5405 NRS 48 23 23 46 13 27 40 25 25 50 61 75 136 9777111244 7.75E+09 ########

14 ########

15 ########

16 ########

17 Balipadar Balipadar awc/ps Anganwadi/school 40718 307401 NRS 48 14 13 27 27 15 42 10 8 18 51 36 87 9337367748 ########

18 Babarmundaranapada,babarmunda,awc/psAnganwadi/school8704/40717 8502 NRS 18 5 4 9 7 5 12 34 30 64 46 39 85 9556064689 ########

19 KendumundiKendumundi awc Anganwadi 40707 48 33 18 51 25 23 48 0 58 41 99 9178575485 9.18E+09 ########

20 KendumundiKendumundi awc Anganwadi 40707 48 33 18 51 25 23 48 0 58 41 99 9178575485 9.18E+09 ########

21 ########

22 Sanchergaondarlipada,karlapada,harijanpada Anganwadi/school 40518 7302/7304 NRS 12 11 14 25 15 15 30 29 27 56 55 56 111 9.56E+09 ########

23 ########

24 ########

25 Tingipadar Tingipadar awc anganwasdi 40614 12 21 25 46 23 17 40 0 44 42 86 7077222133 9.18E+09 ########

26  Tingipadar pradhanipada awc Anganwadi 40614 12 20 14 34 20 16 36 0 40 30 70 9.18E+09 ########

27 Karangamundakarangamundaawc/psAnganwadi/school 40227 30990 NRS 24 12 15 27 16 18 34 27 25 52 55 58 113 9178973342 ########

28 ########

29 Uchhala uchhala awc-2 Anganwadi 40516 48 30 20 50 30 20 50 0 60 40 100 7815093027 9.56E+09 ########

30 ########

31 Uchhala uchhala awc-2&colonipada awcAnganwadi 40517/40516 48 23 29 52 20 28 48 0 43 57 100 7894516689 9.56E+09 ########

516 361 299 660 360 354 714 141 130 271 862 783 ###

Mob

 

Naba kishor sahoo  9668305097

9777972098
KANDARPA 

PADHAN

Name of the B.E.O.

Name of the 

C.D.P.O. PREM MANJARI SAHU AYUSH DOCTOR (M) LALIT BEHERA

Mob No. 9777940143 Mob No. 9777598422 PHARMACIST

SCHOOL & MASS EDUCATION  DEPARTMENT Women & Child Dev. Dept.
Staff Details Name

AYUSH DOCTOR (F) NIL

Monday

ACTION PLANOF MHT-1 FOR THE SESSION OF 2022-2023

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER- 2022

District:KALAHANDI Block:GMD 1 MHT UID:  121176

Wednesday

Thursday

REFERRAL DAY Friday

Saturday

SUNDAY Sunday

Saturday

SUNDAY Sunday

Diwali&kalipuja Monday

Tuesday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

REFERRAL DAY Friday

REFERRAL DAY Friday

HBNC& SNCU FOLLOW UP Saturday

SUNDAY Sunday

SUNDAY Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Thursday

REFERRAL DAY Friday

Saturday



6370611348

9861784850

0-3 YR CHILDREN

MALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALE TOTAL

1 Jayantapur nuapada awc ,jayantapur pupsAnganwadi/school 40722 8201  48 7 6 13 0 0 7 6 13 8658550638 ########

2 Bandajore Bandajore awc Anganwadi 40303 24 27 25 52 35 15 50 0 62 40 102 6371860563 ########

3 TentulupadaTentulupada nps bandajore psschool 31180/34804NRS 24 0 0 36 38 74 36 38 74 9777264536 ########

4 ########

5 MakaragudaBhoipada awc anganwadi 40703 24 30 18 48 25 25 50 0 55 43 98 9937750180 ########

6 ########

7 Uchhala uchhala awc-1 anganwadi 40515 48 24 16 40 15 15 30 0 39 31 70 6371901035 9.18E+09 ########

8 ########

9 MakaragudaMakaraguda awc anganwadi 40715 24 24 19 43 30 30 60 0 54 49 103 9692257014 8.02E+09 ########

10 Makaragudamakaraguda ps school 308702 NRS 24 0 0 45 45 90 45 45 90 8260347171 ########

11 ########

12 Sandhipada sandhipada awc/ps Anganwadi/school 40716 307802 NRS 60 22 15 37 19 16 35 23 22 45 64 53 117 7894384515 ########

13 ########

14 ########

15 Golamunda Golamunda nodal HSschool 305404 RES 24 0 0 75 75 150 75 75 150 9439400626 ########

16 ########

17 Borguma Borguma awc/nps Anganwadi/school 40720 307702 NRS 42 10 5 15 12 10 22 19 20 39 41 35 76 9938629918 ########

18 ########

19 SanchergaonSanchergaon awc-2 Anganwadi 40311 6 33 12 45 25 23 48 0 58 35 93 9668581858 8.02E+09 ########

20 ########

21 Balabhadrapithabalabha..+sargifuljuba awc/psAnganwadi/school40318/40313 10301 NRS 36 14 9 23 11 6 17 21 17 38 46 32 78 9438873042 ########

22 RamchandrapurRamchandrapur awc/psAnganwadi/school 40317 310701 NRS 42 6 6 12 10 15 25 18 21 39 34 42 76 6371034296 ########

23 Bhatipada Bhatipada pups school 307501 NRS 24 0 0 76 78 154 76 78 154 6371186702 ########

24 Bhatipada Bhatipada awc Anganwadi 40702 24 28 27 55 28 32 60 0 56 59 115 9178083794 8.26E+09 ########

25 ########

26 ########

27 ########

28 Bordi Bordi cps/ups school 7602/7601 NRS 24 0 0 56 54 110 56 54 110 9078445780 ########

29 Bordi Rengalipada awc/npsAnganwadi/school 40721 307603 NRS 30 12 12 24 14 14 28 29 29 58 55 55 110 9556934221 7.89E+09 ########

30 Tingipadar Tingipadar ,pradhanipada,dangar..school 2502/2501/2403NRS 12 0 0 66 65 131 66 65 131 9777091623 ########

SUNDAY Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

REFERRAL DAY Friday

HBNC& SNCU FOLLOW UP Saturday

REFERRAL DAY Friday

Saturday

SUNDAY Sunday

Monday

Sishu Divas Monday

Tuesday

Prathamastami Wednesday

Thursday

Wednesday

Thursday

REFERRAL DAY Friday

Saturday

SUNDAY Sunday

Saturday

SUNDAY Sunday

Monday

Rasa purnima Tuesday

DAY

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

REFERRAL DAY Friday

Distanc

e from 

assigne

3-6 YR CHILDREN 6-18 YR CHILDREN Contact No. 

(HM/ AWW)

Contact No. 

of ASHA

DATE OF 

VISIT

School Code.

Categor

u of 

School 

Total 

Number of 

children in 

DRIVER PRATAP MAJHI

SL. 

NO.

Name of the 

village
Name of the Institution

School/Anganwa

di

Anganwadi 

Code.

Office No. Office No.  ANM JANANI PATEI



540 237 170 407 224 201 425 464 464 928 925 835 ###

Mob

 

Naba kishor sahoo  9668305097

9777972098

6370611348

9861784850

0-3 YR CHILDREN

MALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALE TOTAL

1 Turechhada Turechhada awc-1+kandapada npsSchool/Anganwadi 302601/2602NRS 12 12 7 19 9 17 26 55 45 100 76 69 145 6370818988 9.18E+09 ########

2 ########

3 Chahaka Chahaka UGHS school 301701 NRS 48 0 0 65 65 130 65 65 130 9777670897 ########

4 ########

5 Chahaka Chahaka UGHS school 301701 NRS 48 0 0 66 64 130 66 64 130 9777670897 ########

6 Kuturabahali kuturabahali awc/psSchool/Anganwadi 40510 2001 NRS 48 30 10 40 20 20 40 32 32 64 82 62 144 9938976414 9.56E+09 ########

7 Golamunda Golamunda OAV school 305473 NRS 30 0 0 60 58 118 60 58 118 ########

8 Golamunda Golamunda OAV school 305473 NRS 30 0 0 59 58 117 59 58 117 ########

9 ########

10 Sargiguda Sargiguda awc Anganwadi 40220 NRS 108 30 14 44 31 14 45 0 61 28 89 9178022039 8.02E+09 ########

11 ########

12  Golamunda naikpada ps school 5407 NRS 24 0 0 50 50 100 50 50 100 9938981120 ########

13  Golamunda naikpada ups/nuapada awcSchool/Anganwadi 40216 5406 NRS 24 17 11 28 10 9 19 28 28 56 55 48 103 8658467417 9.78E+09 ########

14 Sinamal Sinamal pups school 5409 NRS 24 0 0 48 45 93 48 45 93 9178924578 ########

15 Sinamal Sinamal awc anganwadi 40222 30 30 10 40 23 20 43 0 53 30 83 6370386527 7.74E+09 ########

16 ########

17 Kegaon Chunbhatipada awc &gurgipada npsSchool/Anganwadi 40314 7104/7103 NRS 18 10 6 16 5 17 22 47 46 93 62 69 131 9777190729 9.56E+09 ########

18 ########

19 Kegaon kegaon nodalups school 7102 NRS 18 0 0 75 75 150 75 75 150 9777374040 ########

20 SanchergaonBastipada ps school 7303 NRS 12 0 0 51 50 101 51 50 101 7894960145 ########

21 SanchergaonSanchergaon pups school 7301 NRS 12 0 0 56 55 111 56 55 111 8249602344 ########

22 SanchergaonSanchergaon pups school 7301 NRS 12 0 0 55 55 110 55 55 110 8249602344 ########

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Thursday

REFERRAL DAY Friday

Saturday

SUNDAY Sunday

Saturday

SUNDAY Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

REFERRAL DAY Friday

DAY

Thursday

REFERRAL DAY Friday

Saturday

SUNDAY Sunday

Distanc

e from 

assigne

3-6 YR CHILDREN 6-18 YR CHILDREN Contact No. 

(HM/ AWW)

Contact No. 

of ASHA

DATE OF 

VISIT

School Code.

Categor

u of 

School 

Total 

Number of 

children in 

DRIVER PRATAP MAJHI

SL. 

NO.

Name of the 

village
Name of the Institution

School/Anganwa

di

Anganwadi 

Code.

KANDARPA 

PADHAN
Office No. Office No.  ANM JANANI PATEI

Name of the B.E.O.

Name of the 

C.D.P.O. PREM MANJARI SAHU AYUSH DOCTOR (M) LALIT BEHERA

Mob No. 9777940143 Mob No. 9777598422 PHARMACIST

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER- 2022

District:KALAHANDI Block:GMD 1 MHT UID:  121176

SCHOOL & MASS EDUCATION  DEPARTMENT Women & Child Dev. Dept.
Staff Details Name

AYUSH DOCTOR (F) NIL

ACTION PLANOF MHT-1 FOR THE SESSION OF 2022-2023



23 ########

24 Kantamal Kantamal awc anganwadi 40706 48 32 24 56 29 20 49 0 61 44 105 7735168509 9.94E+09 ########

25 ########

26 Kantamal Kantamal awc anganwadi 40706 48 32 24 56 29 20 49 0 61 44 105 7735168509 9.94E+09 ########

27 Bordi Bordi awc anganwadi 40704 30 30 20 50 25 20 45 0 55 40 95 6372044184 ########

28 Kuhura Kuhura AWC anganwadi 40769 48 27 23 50 22 23 45 0 49 46 95 7609069683 9.78E+09 ########

29 Kuhura Kuhura AWC anganwadi 40769 48 27 20 47 22 23 45 0 49 43 92 7609069683 9.78E+09 ########

30 ########

31 ########

720 277 169 446 225 203 428 747 726 ### ### 1098 ###

Mob

 

Naba kishor sahoo  9668305097

9777972098

6370611348

9861784850

0-3 YR CHILDREN

MALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALE TOTAL

1 1/1/2023

2 Kantamal kantamal pups school 307701 NRS 48 0 0 75 75 150 75 75 150 9437933282 1/2/2023

3 KendumundiKendumundi,kantamal pupsschool 307801/307701NRS 48 0 0 72 72 144 72 72 144 9437933282 1/3/2023

4 Kuhura kuhura ups school 307901 NRS 48 0 0 75 75 150 75 75 150 9348669453 1/4/2023

5 Leter Leter ups school 308501 NRS 12 0 0 75 75 150 75 75 150 9777151649 1/5/2023

6 1/6/2023

7 Leter leter ups,Betrajpali psschool 8101/8501 NRS 24 0 0 59 59 118 59 59 118 9777151649 1/7/2023

8 1/8/2023

9 Mahaling mahaling nodal hs school 308601 NRS 30 0 0 75 75 150 75 75 150 7008259719 1/9/2023

10 Mahaling mahaling nodal hs,kuliapada npsschool 8601/8401 NRS 36 0 0 40 30 70 40 30 70 7008259719 ########

11 Mahaling mahaling cps school 8603 NRS 30 0 0 70 70 140 70 70 140 9937483373 ########

12 Mahaling mahaling cps school 8603 NRS 30 0 0 60 47 107 60 47 107 9937483373 ########

13 ########

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

REFERRAL DAY Friday

Thursday

REFERRAL DAY Friday

Saturday

SUNDAY Sunday

DAY

SUNDAY Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Distanc

e from 

assigne

3-6 YR CHILDREN 6-18 YR CHILDREN Contact No. 

(HM/ AWW)

Contact No. 

of ASHA

DATE OF 

VISIT

School Code.

Categor

u of 

School 

Total 

Number of 

children in 

DRIVER PRATAP MAJHI

SL. 

NO.

Name of the 

village
Name of the Institution

School/Anganwa

di

Anganwadi 

Code.

KANDARPA 

PADHAN
Office No. Office No.  ANM JANANI PATEI

Name of the B.E.O.

Name of the 

C.D.P.O. PREM MANJARI SAHU AYUSH DOCTOR (M) LALIT BEHERA

Mob No. 9777940143 Mob No. 9777598422 PHARMACIST

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY- 2023

District:KALAHANDI Block:GMD 1 MHT UID:  121176

SCHOOL & MASS EDUCATION  DEPARTMENT Women & Child Dev. Dept.
Staff Details Name

AYUSH DOCTOR (F) NIL

Thursday

REFERRAL DAY Friday

HBNC& SNCU FOLLOW UP Saturday

ACTION PLANOF MHT-1 FOR THE SESSION OF 2022-2023

Saturday

Christmas Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

REFERRAL DAY Friday



14 Kanduldangarikanduldangari awc/psSchool/Anganwadi5040610 309101 NRS 24 23 13 36 15 19 34 31 26 57 69 58 127 8338030494 ########

15 ########

16 Dudkel Dudkel ps,gopobandhupada npsschool 8901/8902 NRS 18 0 0 50 50 100 50 50 100 9937406805 ########

17 Manjhari manjhari ups school 9103 NRS 24 0 0 75 75 150 75 75 150 7978568806 ########

18 Manjhari manjhari ups school 9103 NRS 24 0 0 75 75 150 75 75 150 7978568806 ########

19 Manjhari manjhari HS school 9102 NRS 24 0 0 40 64 104 40 64 104 7978568806 ########

20 ########

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 ########

22 0 0 0 0 0 0 SUNDAY ########

23 ########

24 Mahaling mahaling HS school 8601 NRS 30 0 0 70 70 140 70 70 140 7008259719 ########

25 Mahaling mahaling HS school 8601 NRS 30 0 0 60 60 120 60 60 120 7008259719 ########

26 ########

27 ########

28 Grindol Grindol pups school 9001 NRS 24 0 0 75 75 150 75 75 150 7008088358 ########

29 ########

30 Tumura Tumura pups school 9202 NRS 36 0 0 60 50 110 60 50 110 9937606606 ########

31 Tumura Tumura pups,Hanspada npsschool 9202/9203 NRS 36 0 0 40 59 99 40 59 99 9937606606 ########

576 23 13 36 15 19 34 ### 1182 ### ### 1214 ###

Mob

 

Naba kishor sahoo  9668305097

9777972098

6370611348

9861784850

0-3 YR CHILDREN

MALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALE TOTAL

1 Antarla Antatarla pups,chatubandhalipada npsschool 309502/9501NRS 48 0 0 66 59 125 66 59 125 6370122837 2/1/2023

2 Antarla Antarla AWC anganwadi 40202 48 27 20 47 33 26 59 0 60 46 106 6370122837 9.67E+09 2/2/2023

3 2/3/2023

4 Jhulenbar jhulenbar pups/ awcSchool/Anganwadi 40229 NRS 108 19 13 32 11 21 32 48 46 94 78 80 158 9556810080 2/4/2023

DAY

Wednesday

Thursday

REFERRAL DAY Friday

Saturday

Distanc

e from 

assigne

3-6 YR CHILDREN 6-18 YR CHILDREN Contact No. 

(HM/ AWW)

Contact No. 

of ASHA

DATE OF 

VISIT

School Code.

Categor

u of 

School 

Total 

Number of 

children in 

DRIVER PRATAP MAJHI

SL. 

NO.

Name of the 

village
Name of the Institution

School/Anganwa

di

Anganwadi 

Code.

KANDARPA 

PADHAN
Office No. Office No.  ANM JANANI PATEI

Name of the B.E.O.

Name of the 

C.D.P.O. PREM MANJARI SAHU AYUSH DOCTOR (M) LALIT BEHERA

Mob No. 9777940143 Mob No. 9777598422 PHARMACIST

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY- 2023

District:KALAHANDI Block:GMD 1 MHT UID:  121176

SCHOOL & MASS EDUCATION  DEPARTMENT Women & Child Dev. Dept.
Staff Details Name

AYUSH DOCTOR (F) NIL

Saturday

SUNDAY Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

ACTION PLANOF MHT-1 FOR THE SESSION OF 2022-2023

Tuesday

Wednesday

Republic day Thursday

REFERRAL DAY Friday

Thursday

REFERRAL DAY Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Netaji subhas ch bose jayanti Monday

Saturday

SUNDAY Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday



5 2/5/2023

6 Patialpada patialpada nps /awcSchool/Anganwadi 310101 9701 NRS 108 9 9 18 7 4 11 33 33 66 49 46 95 9778233540 6.37E+09 2/6/2023

7 Nakatikani Nakatikani pups/awcSchool/Anganwadi 31000 310001 NRS 60 21 11 32 17 11 28 59 54 113 97 76 173 9937434756 7.74E+09 2/7/2023

8 Nuagaon Nuagaon ughs school 310502 NRS 30 0 0 75 75 150 75 75 150 8917464645 2/8/2023

9 Padampur Nuagaon ughs+padampur psschool 502/10601 NRS 30 0 0 74 75 149 74 75 149 8917464645 2/9/2023

10 ########

11 ########

12 ########

13 Lanjee LAnjee PUPS 311803 NRS 18 0 0 60 60 120 60 60 120 9668299118 ########

14 Lanjee LAnjee PUPS School 311803 NRS 18 0 0 64 59 123 64 59 123 9668299118 ########

15 Makhala makhala PUPS School  312401 NRS 60 0 0 75 75 150 75 75 150 9937661446 7.89E+09 ########

16 Makhala Makhala awc anganwadi 40511 60 35 19 54 29 33 62 0 64 52 116 7894657468 9.94E+09 ########

17 ########

18 ########

19 ########

20 Sinapali sinapali  pups school 312001 NRS 18 0 0 60 60 120 60 60 120 9937633694 ########

21 Sinapali sinapali  pups,adibasipada awcSchool/Anganwadi 40301 312001 NRS 18 13 10 23 15 15 30 41 47 88 69 72 141 9937633694 9.67E+09 ########

22 Udesrung udesrung  ps school 9202 NRS 18 0 0 75 70 145 75 70 145 9938747788 ########

23 Udesrung udesrung  ups school 9301 NRS 18 0 0 45 39 84 45 39 84 9178395593 ########

24 ########

25 ########

26 ########

27 Golamunda Golamunda nodal HSschool 305404 RES 24 0 0 50 50 100 50 50 100 9439400626 ########

28 Golamunda Golamunda nodal HSschool 305405 RES 24 0 0 53 56 109 53 56 109 9439400626 ########

708 124 82 206 112 110 222 878 858 ### ### 1050 ###

Mob

 

Naba kishor sahoo  9668305097

9777972098

6370611348

9861784850
School Code.

Categor

u of 

School 

Total 

Number of 

children in 

DRIVER PRATAP MAJHI

KANDARPA 

PADHAN
Office No. Office No.  ANM JANANI PATEI

Name of the B.E.O.

Name of the 

C.D.P.O. PREM MANJARI SAHU AYUSH DOCTOR (M) LALIT BEHERA

Mob No. 9777940143 Mob No. 9777598422 PHARMACIST

District:KALAHANDI Block:GMD 1 MHT UID:  121176

SCHOOL & MASS EDUCATION  DEPARTMENT Women & Child Dev. Dept.
Staff Details Name

AYUSH DOCTOR (F) NIL

SUNDAY Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

ACTION PLANOF MHT-1 FOR THE SESSION OF 2022-2023

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH- 2023

Wednesday

Thursday

REFERRAL DAY Friday

HBNC& SNCU FOLLOW UP Saturday

Maha Shivaratri Saturday

SUNDAY Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

REFERRAL DAY Friday

REFERRAL DAY Friday

HBNC& SNCU FOLLOW UP Saturday

SUNDAY Sunday

SUNDAY Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday



0-3 YR CHILDREN

MALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALETOTALMALEFEMALE TOTAL

1 DangarigudaDangariguda,bhatapada ps/npsschool 8903/8801 NRS 18 0 0 55 54 109 55 54 109 9337673976 8.12E+08 3/1/2023

2 DangarigudaDangariguda awc anganwadi 40604 18 19 19 38 20 30 50 0 39 49 88 9.94E+09 3/2/2023

3 3/3/2023

4 Kegaon kegaon SSVM school 307151 NRS 12 0 0 55 55 110 55 55 110 3/4/2023

5 3/5/2023

6 Golamunda Golamunda SSVM school 5472 NRS 24 0 0 37 37 74 37 37 74 3/6/2023

7 kuhura kuhura HS school 7951 NRS 48 0 0 55 55 110 55 55 110 9937526190 3/7/2023

8 3/8/2023

9 kuhura kuhura hs school 7951 NRS 48 0 0 55 55 110 55 55 110 9937526190 3/9/2023

10 ########

11 Leter Jeevan jyoti academy leterschool 8581 NRS 12 0 0 55 54 109 55 54 109 ########

12 ########

13 Mahaling mahaling sunshine public schoolschool 8682 NRS 36 0 0 40 37 77 40 37 77 ########

14 Khaliakani Rajiba HS ,schoolpada awcSchool/Anganwadi 40221 305551 NRS 24 20 15 35 15 15 30 27 31 58 62 61 123 7735670915 ########

15 Sindhibhadi sindhibhadi ps/awc School/Anganwadi 310901 NRS 42 24 18 42 18 17 35 25 27 52 67 62 129 8144724528 ########

16 Chapuria chapuria awc-2 anganwadi 40603 6 22 21 43 18 16 34 0 40 37 77 8118076579 9.18E+09 ########

17 ########

18 ########

19 ########

20 Chapuria chapuria awc-2 anganwadi 40603 6 22 20 42 19 15 34 0 41 35 76 8118076579 9.18E+09 ########

21 Chapuria chapuria awc-1 anganwadi 40602 6 32 23 55 16 17 33 0 48 40 88 7609988773 9.78E+09 ########

22 Golamunda Golamunda awc-1 anganwadi 40209 24 21 16 37 19 15 34 0 40 31 71 9937397209 9.67E+09 ########

23 Golamunda Golamunda awc-1 anganwadi 40209 24 21 17 38 18 14 32 0 39 31 70 9937397209 9.67E+09 ########

24 ########

25 Nuagaon Nuagaon awc anganwadi 40308 36 24 16 40 27 25 52 0 51 41 92 8144308797 8.02E+09 ########

26 ########

27 Nuagaon Nuagaon awc anganwadi 40308 36 24 16 40 26 25 51 0 50 41 91 8144308797 8.02E+09 ########

28 Uchhala Uchhala awc-2 anganwadi 40516 48 30 20 50 30 20 50 0 60 40 100 7815093027 9.56E+09 ########

29 Uchhala uchhala awc-2,colonipada awcanganwadi 40517/40516 48 23 29 52 20 28 48 0 43 57 100 7815093027 9.56E+09 ########

30 ########

31 ########

 516 282 230 512 246 237 483 404 405 809 932 872 ###
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